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7740M-01323254 RED MAC TABBY 02/29/2000 V1103

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

UNKNOWN BLUE CLASSIC TABBY-WHITE

S-GC, RW PASSIONFELIN'S PADDINGTON

S-GC SCRIMSHAW SPIRIT OF PENSFORDHILL

D-SUMAVA'S NEBULOSA

D-CH CALIVAN'S TUFF TINA OF PENSFORDHILL, DM

S-BEAUTIFUL DIAMOND ALAN

D-JESSIKA VIOLLY

7541S-02835909 RED SPTD TABBY 03/14/2018 V1120

D-GC, RW PURRTY KATZ SPARKS FLY OF PERSIPALS, DM

7744-01534165 BROWN TABBY 03/22/2005 V0706

S-CH NUIT-MAGIQUE EBONY OF SUMAVA

EXO 01604 BLUE SILVER MAC TABBY

S-ORMERYDS AUSTIN

S-GC STEEPLECHASE JET SET OF PERSIPALS

0108-01677217 BLACK 04/09/2009 V0112

7747-01719135 TORTOISESHELL 11/09/2010 V0312

D-SELUXE SMILOVE FUR SEAL

S-YAKS ARS NOVA

S-CH NUIT-MAGIQUE EBONY OF SUMAVA

CFA77081744771 BLACK

PER 187799A3 BLACK

CFA11521037859 RED TABBY-WHITE

D-LA RACHELLE TAKARA

ICU 2913S1 BROWN MAC TABBY

UNKNOWN RED

S-BOSS OF JULIUS

S-STARFLY SAM

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

D-GC ATHELSTONES CUPCAKE OF SYBARIT

S-GC PERSIPALS CAUGHT RED HANDED

S-DIAMOND WOOD SWEET MUFFIN

0140M-01716281 RED MAC TABBY 11/11/2010 V0912

D-CH PASSIONFELIN'S SIBELLE

S-MR CHEROKEE MAN OF DIAMOND WOOD

D-BLACK PANTER JULIUS

CFA77081744771 BLACK

S-EDNER CARDINAL

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

S-TAILISMAN EMILE LA ROCHELLE

ICU 4101052 BROWN CLSC TABBY-WHITE

S-LIGHT AIR ALISTERS-LIGHT AIR ALISTER

D-ATHELSTONES GOSSIP GIRL

D-CH PASSIONFELIN'S SIBELLE

D-IRVI KAT SHANGSHANG FENG

7540S-02924544 RED SPTD TABBY 11/22/2020

QD 23907RXO BROWN PTCHD MAC TABBY

0103-01738426 COPPER-EYED WHITE 11/03/2011 V1213

S-JULIUS FERERO ROCHEN

0147-01552285 TORTOISESHELL 05/10/2004 V0706

D-SAIFENSY RASTY

009EXO2012L TORTOISESHELL

D-DEILA

0108-01795376 BLACK 05/14/2013 V0217

7740M-01323254 RED MAC TABBY 02/29/2000 V1103

D-DIAMOND WOOD SWEET FURBY TOO

CFA01511742557 BLUE CREAM

7408-03015362

0119-00892146 DILUTE CALICO 07/08/1993 V1294

7754-02478283 CREAM TABBY 05/07/2015 V0418

PER 02082000 BLUE PTCHD CLSC TABBY

UNKNOWN BLACK-WHITE

D-LIGHT AIR CASSIDY BLACK STAR

UNKNOWN BLUE POINT

S-GC, RW PASSIONFELIN'S PADDINGTON

7744-01534165 BROWN TABBY 03/22/2005 V0706 0108-01465408 BLACK 08/05/2003 V0805

S-JAN LEXUS JULIUS

7944-01540759 BROWN TABBY-WHITE 07/26/2004 V0306

0103-01719562 COPPER-EYED WHITE 08/31/2010 V0112

UNKNOWN BLUE TORTIE

S-GC SCRIMSHAW SPIRIT OF PENSFORDHILL

0103-01719562 COPPER-EYED WHITE 08/31/2010 V0112

0106-01679808 BLUE 06/06/2009 V1211

0108-01646961 BLACK 04/24/2008 V0311

Male
ANH VONGBANDITH

UNKNOWN BLUE SILVER CLSC TABBY-WHITE

7755-02062121 CREAM TABBY 07/26/2013 V0217

KMEXO5512 BLACK

0108-01795376 BLACK 05/14/2013 V0217

7787-01744770 BROWN PTCHD TABBY 12/24/2011 V1113

S-MR CHEROKEE MAN OF DIAMOND WOOD

VONG DYNASTY MERLIN OF WINTERBERRY

D-PRESTEGA RITA

D-FLUFFSTOWN CHARA OF JULIUS

S-GC PENSFORDHILL BUSTA MOVE OF SYBARIT

S-JAN LEXUS JULIUS

ICU 2915S2 BLUE

EXO01022003 BLACK-WHITE

D-CLAVIYA BEAUTIFUL DIAMOND

D-DIAMOND WOOD SERENDIPITY

D-NOBLESSA PARIS OF PASSIONFELIN

PER 02082000 BLUE PTCHD CLSC TABBY

D-CH PASSIONFELIN DOT-COM

S-JULIUS MADAGASKAR

S-LIGHT AIR ALISTER

UNKNOWN BLUE SILVER CLSC TABBY-WHITE

S-MR. CHEROKEE MAN OF DIAMOND WOOD

UNKNOWN FLAME LYNX POINT

0119-00892146 DILUTE CALICO 07/08/1993 V1294

0108-01677217 BLACK 04/09/2009 V0112

D-VALENSLYA BEAUTIFUL DEAMOND

7753-01364390 BLUE TABBY 06/09/2001 V0902

D-CH SYBARIT DILAILA OF JULIUS

1140-01502890 RED TABBY-WHITE 02/05/1998 V1204

S-CH CAT'S STUDIO RIDDIK

UNKNOWN BLACK

D-CH SUMAVA'S LILL IRIS OF EDNER

D-NARINE LA RASHELL

S-GC PERSIPALS CAUGHT RED HANDED

MFARUKVEXO918LO2014 RED SPOTTED TABBY

D-DIAMOND WOOD PINKY DREAM

S-DIAMOND WOOD SWEET MUFFIN

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

D-PASSIONFELIN PRINCESS OF EDNER

JULIE MINNICK

ICU 2270S1 BLACK

251211

S-GC PENSFORDHILL BUSTA MOVE OF SYBARIT

S-ELSEI BELAYA BEREA

251211

S-MACLAUREN ASTRA MORGAN FREEMAN

D-DIAMOND WOOD BROWN BERRY

7496-02755780 BLACK-WHITE For Breeding Only 12/14/2015 V1118

D-CH SUMAVA'S LILL IRIS OF EDNER

D-ATHELSTONES GOSSIP GIRL

D-NOBLESSA PARIS OF PASSIONFELIN

0106-01679808 BLUE 06/06/2009 V1211

D-GC ATHELSTONES CUPCAKE OF SYBARIT

D-GC, RW PURRTY KATZ SPARKS FLY OF PERSIPALS, DM

S-GC D'EDEN LOVER RUMEUR OF PASSIONFELIN

0108-01465408 BLACK 08/05/2003 V0805

7747-01719135 TORTOISESHELL 11/09/2010 V0312

S-ORMERYDS AUSTIN

S-IRVI KAT FEI LONG

MFARULGEXO606LO20 TORTOISESHELL

CFA11521037859 RED TABBY-WHITE

1110-01099459 RED-WHITE 11/26/1995 V1097

D-DIAMOND WOOD SUMMER SUNRISE

D-LINA LA RASHELL

EXO01022003 BLACK-WHITE

7740-01572795 RED TABBY 06/01/2006 V1207

OD EXO 000902 FLAME LYNX POINT

S-LUKSOR BROKER

0141-01653849 RED TABBY 09/10/2008 V0810

031P2013L BLUE

UNKNOWN BROWN MAC TABBY

D-HELLY

D-GC ATHELSTONES CUPCAKE OF SYBARIT

7747-01719135 TORTOISESHELL 11/09/2010 V0312

7473-02941129 BLUE-CREAM-WHITE 05/30/2021

Exotic

0125PER2005 BLUE PTCHD CLSC TABBY-WHITE

UNKNOWN BROWN PTCHD SPTD TABBY

MFAEXOLO2014 TORTOISESHELL

UNKNOWN BLACK-WHITE

S-YAKS ARS NOVA
1108-01546320 BLACK-WHITE 06/07/2005 V1106

1114-01612142 CREAM-WHITE 06/26/2007 V1109

1360104EXO2007 BROWN PATCHED TABBY-WHITE

MFARUKWEXO033LO2016 RES SPOTTED TABBY-WHITE

UNKNOWN BLACK-WHITE

D-DIAMOND WOOD BROWN BERRY

D-TANNED MULATTO LA ROCHELLE

D-ROSHEN LADY

S-SYBARIT DOMIAN OF EDNER

1155-01519568 CREAM TABBY-WHITE 12/03/2004 V1106

0125PER2005 BLUE PTCHD CLSC TABBY-WHITE

S-LUTEEM ERIK LION

S-MACLAUREN ASTRA MORGAN FREEMAN

CFA01511742557 BLUE CREAM

S-ORION TASAURUS

0147-01552285 TORTOISESHELL 05/10/2004 V0706

S-GC D'EDEN LOVER DOMINO OF PASSIONFELIN

0108-01646961 BLACK 04/24/2008 V0311

S-JAN LEXUS JULIUS

D-FLUFFSTOWN CHARA OF JULIUS

MFARUKVEXO918LO2014 RED SPOTTED TABBY

S-PHLAFSTAUN OLAF MARK

D-DIAMOND WOOD SWEET FURBY TOO

D-LIUTEM FLEOR LION

0140M-01716281 RED MAC TABBY 11/11/2010 V0912

0147-01621406 TORTOISESHELL 05/18/2007 V1109

D-BARKAROLLA BELAYA BEREL

S-GC D'EDEN LOVER RUMEUR OF PASSIONFELIN

ICU 2202S1 RED CLASSIC TABBY-WHITE

7753-01364390 BLUE TABBY 06/09/2001 V0902

08/02/2022

S-LUKSOR BROKER

ICU 220251 RED-WHITE

0077-02755777 BLUE PTCH TBY-WH FOR BREEDING ONLY 07/06/2015 V1118

QD24107/EXO RED

D-PASSIONFELIN PRINCESS OF EDNER

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

UNKNOWN BLACK-WHITE

ICU 2270S1 BLACK

D-CH CALIVAN'S TUFF TINA OF PENSFORDHILL, DM

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY

1140-01502890 RED TABBY-WHITE 02/05/1998 V1204

BLACK-WHITE

S-SYBARIT DOMIAN OF EDNER

1110-01099459 RED-WHITE 11/26/1995 V1097

S-LIGHT AIR ALISTER

D-CH DEARBORN ALISA OF LUKSOR

7496-02755780 BLACK-WHITE For Breeding Only 12/14/2015 V1118

D-LIGHT AIR CASSIDY BLACK STAR

ICU 2203S1 BROWN CLSC TABBY-WHITE

7744-01534165 BROWN TABBY 03/22/2005 V0706

UNKNOWN TORTOISESHELL

UNKNOWN RED MAC TABBY-WHITE

S-JULIUS FERERO ROCHEN

UNKNOWN BROWN PTCHD CLSC TABBY

UNKNOWN BLUE

1108-01546320 BLACK-WHITE 06/07/2005 V1106

ICU 2203S1 BROWN CLSC TABBY-WHITE

1155-01519568 CREAM TABBY-WHITE 12/03/2004 V1106

S-GC D'EDEN LOVER DOMINO OF PASSIONFELIN

S-ELISEI BELAYA BEREL

0147-01621406 TORTOISESHELL 05/18/2007 V1109

ICU2915S2 BLUE

D-DIAMOND WOOD PINKY DREAM

D-DEILA

7837-01522253 BLUE SILVER PTCHD TBY 08/25/2004 V0806

S-DIAMOND WOOD WHITE GANDALF

S-MR. CHEROKEE MAN OF DIAMOND WOOD

S-LIGHT AIR ALISTER

D-KRISTINA BEAUTIFUL DIAMOND

0103-01738426 COPPER-EYED WHITE 11/03/2011 V1213

S-BOSS OF JULIUS

UNKNOWN RED

1360104EXO2007 BROWN PATCHED TABBY-WHITE

S-BEAUTIFUL DIAMOND ALAN

UNKNOWN BLACK

D-JULIUS CREME BRULEE

S-EDNER JIMMY SWEET BEAR OF JULIUS

1114-01612142 CREAM-WHITE 06/26/2007 V1109

D-DIAMOND WOOD SUMMER SUNRISE

D-CH DEARBORN ALISA OF LUKSOR

13501EXO2006 BROWN TABBY

D-PRESTEGA RITA

S-GC STEEPLECHASE JET SET OF PERSIPALS

S-DIAMOND WOOD WHITE GANDALF

S-EDNER CARDINAL

S-GC PENSFORDHILL BUSTA MOVE OF SYBARIT

UNKNOWN TORTOISESHELL

D-SAIFENSY RASTY

UNKNOWN BLACK-WHITE

S-CH SINGLE TATAMI OF CAT'S STUDIO

D-BLUE SMOKE NAOMI MARTHA OF JULIUS

D-SINGLE MILKY WAY OF SULIKO

0141-01653849 RED TABBY 09/10/2008 V0810

D-DIAMOND WOOD SERENDIPITY

D-SUMAVA'S NEBULOSA

S-EDNER JIMMY SWEET BEAR OF JULIUS

D-IRVI CAT HATTIE

13501EXO2006 BROWN TABBY

ICU4010S2 BROWN CLSC TABBY-WHITE

D-CH PASSIONFELIN DOT-COM
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